
LOT 1 BLOCK B NEW HOPE ESTATES U
INSTRU,

AUGUSTIN ERIC W
9039 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-5S-17-09477-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32517.010 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

09/20/2017 DF 1.08 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

44,934
11,070
15,000
71,004
27,764
43,240

HX HB 25,000
18,240
71,004

0

71,004

1240/1898 7/24/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES COLON

ERIC W AUGUSTIN (CO

1240/1899 7/10/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH R BROWN

ERIC W AUGUSTIN (CO

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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XFOB:1:1: 1993 FLEETWOOD MH

6453 PUMP/UTPOL 25 10/01/1992

2012HX Base Yr

9039 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,588 117.9000 70.74 112,335 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1528

BAS 240 100 240 6,791

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 36,445

UOP 96 25 24 679

UOP 144 25 36 1,019

1,768 1,588 44,934

BAS= W19 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 BAS= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W25
S23 E31 UOP=  S8 E12 N8 W12$ E25 N23$.

BAS

1912

25

23

31

25

23

UOP 12

12

12

12

BAS 12

20

12

20

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

11,070

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


